



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853224	WATER PUMP	1		
2	10	853226	SCREW, (M8 x 100)	3		
3	10	853227	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	6		
4	25	821747	O-RING	1		
5	19	853228	PLUG	1		
6	32	853229	HOSE, Water Pump to Heat Excha	1		
7	32	853231	HOSE, Thermostat Housing to Hea	1		
8		853208	HOUSING, Thermostat	1		
9	10	802783	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
10	10	853210	SCREW, (M6 x 45)	2		
11		NLA	No Longer Available	3		
12	26	853212	SEAL	1		8
13		853213	THERMOSTAT	1		
14	27	853214	GASKET	1		
15		806490T	SENDER, Water Temperature (Sing	1		
15		49734	SENDER, Water Temperature (Duz	OPT		
16	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
17	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
18	87	806028	SWITCH, Temperature	1		
19	22	853218	INLET, Water Pump	1		
20	10	853219	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2		
21	25	33465	O-RING	1		
22		853221	PULLEY, Water Pump	1		
23	10	853466	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	4		
24	54	815504228	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
25	54	815504232	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
26	54	853223	CLAMP	2		